233
2
Model ASHE TX-233.
Type Dual Channel DC Current signal Isolator.
Principle Optical Isolation and Signal Conditioning.
Input Signals  Dual 4 to 20 mA DC.
Output Signals  Dual 4 to 20 mA DC (or as required).
Load Driving Capacity 600 Ohms for each output.

Optical & Galvanic Isolation between Input, Output & Power Suppl
for each channel
HOW TO ORDER
TX-Series Dual Channel DC Current Signal Isolator
TX-233ASHE
an ISO 9001:2015 certified company
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
OUR OTHER PRODUCTS
FLOW TOTALIZER TEMPERATURE SCANNERSIGNAL ISOLATORS & TRANSDUCERS STATIC POWER SWITCHESFLAMEPROOF INSTRUMENTS
6/317, 318 & 319, Jogani Industrial Complex, Near ATI, Sion-Trombay Road, Chunabhatti (East), Mumbai - 400 022, India.
Phone : (022) 2405 1561, 2405 5791, 2405 5543 l E-mail : sales@ashecontrols.com  l Website: http://www.ashecontrols.com
Designed and Manufactured by :
 DUAL CHANNEL DC CURRENT SIGNAL ISOLATOR  TX-233
  Configuration and add-on options
1 POWER SUPPLY
4 AC Voltage 90 to 270 VAC, 50/60 Hz    A
4 DC Voltage 20 to 70 VDC   D
2 INPUT SIGNAL
4 DC Current      L
4 DC Voltage     V
4 RTD Pt-100     R
4 Thermocouple     T
4 Resistance     E
3 OUTPUT SIGNAL
4 DC Current      L
4 DC Voltage     V
4 COMMUNICATION
4 RS485 Modbus RTU required (not for resistance Input)      M
4 RS485 Modbus RTU not required      N
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
ACPL/DND/DAS/TX-233
45 mm
10
0
m
m
110 mm